Датчики осадков DELTA OHM HD2015
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

 2.5 mm2*
* Specifications refer to the version with heating system HD2015R
Ordering Codes
* Resolution 0.1, 0.2 or 0.5 mm to be defined when placing the order.
Accessories
HD2013.18 Bird dissuader (eight spikes Ø 3 mm, height 60 mm)
HD2015.5K Kit for the installation of the rain gauge raised 500 mm
off the ground and the levelling
HD2015.5K.1 Kit for the installation of the rain gauge raised 1 m off the
ground and the levelling
HD2015.64K Kit of accessories for the installation of the rain gauge on
the top of the mast and the levelling.
HD2003.75 Flange with tip for the ground
HD2003.78 Flat base for floor fixing
HD2013-DB Rain indicator Data Logger with LCD display; reads and
stores up to 32,255 pulses.
HD33... series 4G / 3G / GPRS data logger series for remote
communication / Cloud
Bird spikes